Leave Balance 0 Gross Salary 25000 Deduction Amont 200

“This document is computer generated and does not require the signature or the Company’s stamp in salary slip to be considered valid”.

In words:- 

M/S Crystal Arch

Salary Slip for the month of April 2024

Earning  Deductions 

Total Amount 24800

Twenty Four Thousand Eight Hundred only

Employee Name: Shivani Salunke Employee Code 1009 Pan No NAAPS4325H

Employee Designation: Jr. Architect Employee Department Design and Development Date Of Joining 08-08-2022

Bank Name: IDBI BANK Bank Account Number 502104000130097 Adhar card number 283851039584

[...]

Leave Balance 0 Gross Salary 25000 Deduction Amont 200

“This document is computer generated and does not require the signature or the Company’s stamp in salary slip to be considered valid”.

M/S Crystal Arch

Salary Slip for the month of June 2024

Earning  Deductions 

In words:- 
Total Amount 24800

Twenty Four Thousand Eight Hundred only

Employee Name: Shivani Salunke Employee Code 1009 Pan No NAAPS4325H

Employee Designation: Jr. Architect Employee Department Design and Development Date Of Joining 08-08-2022

Bank Name: IDBI BANK Bank Account Number 502104000130097 Adhar card number 283851039584

[...]

Leave Balance 0 Gross Salary 22984 Deduction Amont 200

“This document is computer generated and does not require the signature or the Company’s stamp in salary slip to be considered valid”.

In words:- 

M/S Crystal Arch

Salary Slip for the month of May 2024

Earning  Deductions 

Total Amount 22784

Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty Four only